Date
5/9/20
5/14/20
5/21/20
5/28/20
6/4/20
6/11/20
6/18/20
6/25/20
7/2/20
7/9/20
7/16/20
7/23/20
7/30/20
8/6/20
8/13/20
8/20/20
8/27/20
9/3/20
9/10/20

Sunset Event

08:33
08:42
08:50
08:58
09:05
09:10
09:13
09:14
09:14
09:11
09:06
08:59
08:51
08:41
08:30
08:17
08:05
07:51
07:37

Intro’s to AP and Up To Speed

Four Stage Match

Benchmark Qualifier and 45 drill
Four Stage Match

Four Stage Match

Four Stage Match

Head to Head

Four Stage Match

Four Stage Match

Pick up Gun Challenge (12 gun run)
Four Stage Match

Four Stage Match

Head to Head

Four Stage Match

Benchmark Qualifier + 45 Drill Finals
Four Stage Match

Four Stage Match

Day Night Shoot

Day Night Shoot

All events begin with a mandatory safety brief at 5:15pm.

Event Set up begins at 3:30. Volunteers welcome, needed and
very much appreciated. Volunteers suggestions for stage elements
are always strongly considered.

Events are subject to change. Special events which are missed
because of rain, construction or other interruptions will be moved
to the next available week.
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