Date	<u>Sunset</u>	Event
5/9/20	08:33	Intro's to AP and Up To Speed
5/14/20	08:42	Four Stage Match
5/21/20	08:50	Benchmark Qualifier and 45 drill
5/28/20	08:58	Four Stage Match
6/4/20	09:05	Four Stage Match
6/11/20	09:10	Four Stage Match
6/18/20	09:13	Head to Head
6/25/20	09:14	Four Stage Match
7/2/20	09:14	Four Stage Match
7/9/20	09:11	Pick up Gun Challenge (12 gun run)
7/16/20	09:06	Four Stage Match
7/23/20	08:59	Four Stage Match
7/30/20	08:51	Head to Head
8/6/20	08:41	Four Stage Match
8/13/20	08:30	Benchmark Qualifier + 45 Drill Finals
8/20/20	08:17	Four Stage Match
8/27/20	08:05	Four Stage Match
9/3/20	07:51	Day Night Shoot
9/10/20	07:37	Day Night Shoot

All events begin with a mandatory safety brief at 5:15pm.

Event Set up begins at 3:30. Volunteers welcome, needed and very much appreciated. Volunteers suggestions for stage elements are always strongly considered.

Events are subject to change. Special events which are missed because of rain, construction or other interruptions will be moved to the next available week.